Recreation Centre

                                                         2018-2019
Uplands Homeowner’s Association Board of Directors
	Position - Chair
	Board Members
	Home Phone
	Cell Number
	e-mail

	President 
	John Slade
	403-241-9131
	
	john.slade@telus.net


	- Landscaping & Architectural & RV Lot
	Diane Hartland
	403-239-9207
	403-870-6354
	dhartland@shaw.ca

	Facility Operations & Manager Liaison
	Charmaine Dobson
	403-241-8031
	403-560-1989
	rcdobson@shaw.ca

	- Secretary & Communications
	Nicole Aitken 
	403-239-5490
	403-512-4822
	n.aitken@telus.net

	Director
	Alan Johnson
	403-239-0730
	403-605-8600
	johnson.rjz@gmail.com

	Director
	Alasdair Clyne
	403-475-9585
	587-888-0041

	aclyne@rosen-group.com

	Director 
	Tim Bergen 
	
	587-893-1618
	timdbergen@yahoo.ca

	Director 
	Arnold Hoffman
	403-984-8392
	403- 837-5686
	hoffmanag@shaw.ca

	Treasurer & Financial & Reserve Management & Procedures


	Paul Gagnon
	403-827-0685
	403-827-0685
	pjgagnon@jolifou.ca

	
	
	
	
	

	Office Manager 
	Darlene DeMone
	403-241-1975
	403-618-0661
	uha@shaw.ca

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


